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University of Calcufta

Statomont of R6-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (Honou13/GeneraUMljor) SEttESTER.ll Er.mination-2023 (Unde. CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Number!

Reference No. SubjecUPaper

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
'10

1'1

222017 -11-0025

222017 -',t 1-OO41

222017 -114276

222017-114356

o17 -121 1-0039-22

017 -1211-0062-22

017 -12114403-22

0't7-12',t 1{530-22

AH|O17 t76520

4Ht017t77615

AH|O17t79169

AHl0't7 t75834

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

PLSA-CC4

ENGA.CC4

ENGA-CC3

PLSA-CC3

PLSA.CC4

PLSG-GE2

PLSA.CC4

BNGG.GE2

SOCG.GE2

ENGG.GE2

EDCG.GE2

PLSA-CC3

PLSA.CC4

socA-cc3

STSG-GE2

PHSA-CC4

PHSA-CC4

PHSG-GE2

STSG-GE2

STSG-GE2

ECOA-CC4

ECOA-CC4

STSG-GE2

PHSA-CC4

MTMG-GE2

ECOA-CC4

STSG-GE2

M.rk3
Beloro Alter

18 18

16 16

'15 15

13 13

10 10

15 20

16 18

13 13

14 15

'13 13

17 20

1',t 11

17 't7

12 16

12 15

09 09

08 09

06 06

10 11

08 15

05 10

15 15

07 08

04 04

12 15

15 16

34 34

Result Renra*3
Botore Aftor

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

sNc

SC

SNC

sNc

sNc

SNC

sc

SNC

SNC

222017 -21 -OO48

222017 -214078

222017 -214088

222017-214090

222017 -21 -O102

222017 -214162

222017 -21-017 2

o17 -1 111-0246-22

017 -111 14358-22

017 -1 1 11-0395-22

017-1 1 11{399-22

o17 -1 1114447 -22

o17-11124235-22

o17 -1113-0290-22

AH|O17n5840

AHIO17n6657

4Hn17fi7726

AH|01.T n6048

AHIO17 t75798

AHIO17n7727

AH|O17 t78561

SNC

SNC

SNC

sNc

SNC

SNC

SNC

sNc

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

sc

SNC

222017-214182

223017-114026

223017-1',|404s

223017-114073

223017-2',1{020

223017-21{03/-

223017-2',t4037

223017-214048

223017-2',1{056

017 -1114-0607 -22

017 -121 147 01 -22

017 -12'1147 56-22

017 -1214466+22

017-1 1 '11{665-22

017-11114690-22

017-1 11 '14695-22

017 -1 111-07 11-22

o17 -1111-0721-22

AH/017/76333

sBto17 t76072

sHt017t76 2

sH/017/76823

sH/017/76094

sHt017 t7 57'15

sHto17 t76723

sHtol7 178173

sH/01715569

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC SNC

22 223017-214095

23 223017-2',1-0130

017 -1111-0800-22

o17 -1 1 11-067 4-21

sH/017/76828

sH/017/77366

sNc

SC

SNC

'1. No. of Candidates Applied br Re-Examination : 23

2. No. of Candidates Vvhose Result Being Declared . 23

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. ot Revised Marksheets Being lssued I 13

"'SNC'= Semester Not Cleared , 'SC'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

Z-'rt.f\s,

Sl. Roll Number

12

'13

14

15

to

17

18

19

20
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University of Calcutta

St tement of F.S.l.

B.AJ8.Sc. (Honou.!/Gener.Utl.jor) SEITESTER - ll Ex.mination-2023 (Under CBCS)

OlT.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Page 5 of 80

Dar, 23fi4t2024

Sl. Roll Number Registration
l{umbe13

Reference No. SubiecUPap€r Marks

Eefore After
Rosult Rcma*3

Befo.. After

1

2

3

4

212017 -',|14351

213017-114017

213017-214014

2'l 30't 7-2't {055

o17 -'1212-O3U-21

017 -1211-O53r21

o17 -1111 -0529-21

017-1 111{590-21

FSt/AH/017/75846

FSI/SH/017/7651 1

FSVSHtO17t78252

FSUSH/017/75670

PSYG.GE2

PHSG-GE2

PHSG-GE2

STSG-GE2

08

13

11

18

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

08

'13

11

18

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 4

2. No. of Candidates Vvtlose Result Being Declared : 4

3. No. of lncomplete Cases 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 0

*''SNC' 
= Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

7-'"*t-l
\=qt&
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University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Ex.minetion and F.S.l.

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/GoneraUMajor) SE ESTER - ll Examination-2023 (Under CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number R.gistration
l{umbers

Reference l{o. SubjecUPaper ilarla
Betore After

Result Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

5

222017 -114255

222017 -114305

223017 -114031

223017-214022

223017-214025

o17 -12',1 1437 1-22

017 -12114453-22

o17 -121147 17 -22

o17 -1111467 0-22

017-111'1467U22

+lAHlO17n7583

+lAHl01.7n8216

+/SH/017/76531

+lSH|O17 n7 456

+lSH|O11n6779

PLSA.CC4

PLSA.CC4

STSG-GE2

PHSG.GE2

STSG-GE2

09

't4

06

13

22

14

12

'15

23

SNC

SNC

SNC

sNc

sNc

SC

INC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : 5

2. No. of Candidates Vvlose Result Being Declared : 4

3. No. ot lncomplete Cases 'l

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 3

"' 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete


